Position

Laboratory Manager

Lab Tech 1l

Lab Tech llI

Lab Tech 1l

Lab Tech |

Laboratory Aide/Sampler

Other Positions Held Special District

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

Department

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages
$117,498

$106,705

$103,835

$96,224

$66,561

$52,394



