	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Laboratory Manager		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Laboratory	\$117,498
2.	Lab Tech III		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Laboratory	\$106,705
3.	Lab Tech III		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Laboratory	\$103,835
4.	Lab Tech III		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Laboratory	\$96,224
5.	Lab Tech I		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Laboratory	\$66,561
6.	Laboratory Aide/Sampler		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Laboratory	\$52,394